CONTE NTS (revision 07)

SECTION

INTRODUCTION
1. GENERAL INFORMATION

Repair, Test and Certification
Examination and Testing
Hire

2. WIRE ROPES

Wire Rope and Slings

Wire Rope Sling Types

Safe Working Loads

Wire Rope Grips

Wire Rope Grips and Thimbles - Stainless Steel
Rigging and Straining Screws

Rigging Screws - Stainless Steel

3. EYEBOLTS

Eyebolts to DIN 580

Dynamo Eyebolts to BS 4278

Collared Eyebolts to BS 4278 - Metric
Collared Eyebolts to BS 4278 - BSW
Collared Eyebolts with Egg Links

Eye and Bow Nuts

Eyebolts and Eyenuts - Stainless Steel
Starpoint Eyebolts and Eyenuts
Rotating Lifting Points

Specialist Lifting Eye Range

4. SHACKLES

Small Dee and Bow Shackles to BS 3032
Large Dee and Bow Shackles to BS 3032
Alloy Dee and Bow Shackles to EN13889
Shackles - Stainless Steel

Carbine Hooks and Quick Links

5. CHAIN SLINGS

Popular Assemblies

Working Load Limits — Grade 80
Components

Components

Components

Working Load Limits — Grade 100
Components

Short Link, Long Link and Straight Link Chain
Stainless Steel chain and pump chain

PAGE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Tel: 01767 312125 e-mail: sales@angliahandling.co.uk



