CONTENTS (revision 07)

SECTION		PAGE
INTRODUC [*]	ΓΙΟΝ	7
1. GENERA	LINFORMATION	
	Repair, Test and Certification Examination and Testing Hire	8 9 10
2. WIRE RO	PES	
	Wire Rope and Slings Wire Rope Sling Types Safe Working Loads Wire Rope Grips Wire Rope Grips and Thimbles - Stainless Steel Rigging and Straining Screws Rigging Screws - Stainless Steel	11 12 13 14 15 16
3. EYEBOLT	-S	
	Eyebolts to DIN 580 Dynamo Eyebolts to BS 4278 Collared Eyebolts to BS 4278 - Metric Collared Eyebolts to BS 4278 - BSW Collared Eyebolts with Egg Links Eye and Bow Nuts Eyebolts and Eyenuts - Stainless Steel Starpoint Eyebolts and Eyenuts Rotating Lifting Points Specialist Lifting Eye Range	18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
4. SHACKLE	ES	
	Small Dee and Bow Shackles to BS 3032 Large Dee and Bow Shackles to BS 3032 Alloy Dee and Bow Shackles to EN13889 Shackles - Stainless Steel Carbine Hooks and Quick Links	28 29 30 31 32
5. CHAIN SL	INGS	
	Popular Assemblies Working Load Limits – Grade 80 Components Components Components Working Load Limits – Grade 100 Components Short Link, Long Link and Straight Link Chain Stainless Steel chain and pump chain	33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

Tel: 01767 312125 e-mail: sales@angliahandling.co.uk